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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕПИХИН Марк САМ  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 9 21 3
ФОМИН Федор МОС  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 10 20 2
БАТРАКОВ Иван САР  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 21 4
БУЛАТОВ Владислав МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
КАЧАЙКИН Глеб УЛЬ  2  0  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 17 5
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 20 1
КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО  0  1  1  V  2  1 0.167 -11 9 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС  0  V  3  V  2  3 0.333 -3 16 5
МЕДНИКОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  V  2  1  V  0  0 0.333 -5 11 6
МАЗУНИН Артемий НИЖ  3  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 1 19 4
СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 4 20 3
КАФТАН Ян САМ  0  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -21 3 7
НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 22 2
БЫКАНОВ Даниил ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ  2  V  1  1  1  V 0.333 -4 13 6
МАЗУНИН Даниил НИЖ  V  V  0  0  0  V 0.500 -5 12 4
ХРИСТОФОРОВ Андрей САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 23 2
ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО  V  V  V  1  0  2 0.500 2 15 3
ГЕНКЕ Глеб УЛЬ  1  3  V  0  3  V 0.333 -3 15 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ДЕМИДОВ Владислав УЛЬ  2  V  0  V  0  3 0.333 -5 13 5
ШУСТРОВ Максим САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
СУТЯГИН Артём САР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 2
ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО  0  2  V  1  V  2 0.333 -6 13 6
ГЛАЗУНОВ Фёдор НИЖ  3  V  V  0  3  1 0.333 -1 15 4
КЕНЬШЕНСКИЙ Александр САМ  0  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 18 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОНШАКОВ Дмирий МОО  0  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ШАРАПОВ Николай ЧЕЛ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1
ЧИСТЯКОВ Кирилл САМ  V  0  0  2  3  2 0.167 -11 11 6
ИВАНОВ Дмитрий САР  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 8 18 2
ИЗВЕКОВ Максим УЛЬ  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 3 18 4
БУРЦЕВ Георгий САМ  V  2  V  0  V  3 0.500 0 17 5
КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 21 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГНАТЬЕВ Вячеслав САМ  1  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ  V  0  V  V  1  3 0.500 1 16 5
ГОРЛО Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 10 22 2
САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ  V  1  1  1  V  2 0.333 -7 13 6
ЗАРЕНКО Данил УЛЬ  V  1  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 18 3
БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН  V  V  V  2  2  2 0.500 1 18 4
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
3 БЫКАНОВ Даниил ВРЖ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
4 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
5 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
6 СУТЯГИН Артём САР 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
7 ШАРАПОВ Николай ЧЕЛ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
8 НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
9 ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован

10 ГОРЛО Иван МОО 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
11 ФОМИН Федор МОС 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
12 ЛЕПИХИН Марк САМ 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
13 ИВАНОВ Дмитрий САР 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
14 КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
15 БАТРАКОВ Иван САР 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
16 КЕНЬШЕНСКИЙ Александр САМ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
17 ИЗВЕКОВ Максим УЛЬ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
18 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
19 ЗАРЕНКО Данил УЛЬ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
20 КАЧАЙКИН Глеб УЛЬ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
21 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО 0.500 2 15 квалифицирован
22 МАЗУНИН Артемий НИЖ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
23 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
24 СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
25 БУРЦЕВ Георгий САМ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
26 МАЗУНИН Даниил НИЖ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицирован
27 ГЛАЗУНОВ Фёдор НИЖ 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован
28 БОРИСЕНКО Станислав МОС 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
29 ГЕНКЕ Глеб УЛЬ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
30 КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
31 ДЕМИДОВ Владислав УЛЬ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
32 МЕДНИКОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
33 ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
34 САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
35 ЧИСТЯКОВ Кирилл САМ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
36 КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован
37 ИГНАТЬЕВ Вячеслав САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован
38 КАФТАН Ян САМ 0.000 -21 3 квалифицирован
38 ЛОНШАКОВ Дмирий МОО 0.000 -21 3 квалифицирован
40 БУЛАТОВ Владислав МОС 0.000 -24 0 квалифицирован
40 ХРИСТОФОРОВ Андрей САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицирован
40 ШУСТРОВ Максим САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицирован
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